(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
J. HORNE APR 24 2023				

Office Use Only



600406456366

RECEIVED



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date:	04/21/2023	
Name:	Greg Pintacuda	<del></del>
Reference #	1969048	<del>_</del>
	CLC EX	CHANGE, LLC
	es of Incorporation/Authorization	
✓ Amer	ndment	
☐ Chan	ge of Agent	
Reins	statement	
☐ Conv	ersion	
☐ Merge	er	
☐ Disso	olution/Withdrawal	
[] Fictiti	ous Name	
☐ Other	- 	
Authorized A	Next	<del>)</del>
Signature: _	NX X	<u>-</u>

F: +852.2682.9790



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date:	04/21/2023			
Name:_	Greg Pint	acuda		
Referen	ce #: <b>196</b>	9048	-	
	ame:		HANGE, LLC	
A	rticles of Incorporation	on/Authorization t	o Transact Busines	s
<b>√</b> A	mendment			
	hange of Agent			
R	einstatement			
	onversion			
	lerger			
	issolution/Withdrawa	al		
<u>.</u> ,	ictitious Name			
	ther			
	ed Amount:	\$25 He/FH		
Signatul	re:	41-12		

F: +852.2682.9790

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor				
CLC Excha	ange, LLC			
SUBJECT:				
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing		
	ondence concerning this matter	-		
	Sonia Lowe, Paralegal			
		Name of Person		
	Baker & Hostetler LLP			
		Firm Company		
	200 Civic Center Drive. S	uite 1200		
		Address		
	Columbus, Ohio 43215			
		City/State and Zip Code		
	devans@bakerlaw.com	to be used for future annual report no	difference \	
For further information c	concerning this matter, please c	-	ancawn)	
Sonia Lowe		614 598-3033		
Name o	f Person	at () Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy tadditional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Addres Registration		Street Address:	ection	
Division of C		Registration Section Division of Corporations		
P.O. Box 632			The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810	
Tallahassee, l	I L 34314	2410 N. MOIII	oe succi, suite o iv	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CLC Exchange, LLC

CLC Exchange, LLC		(0) - 1
(Name of the Limited Liability	y Company as it now appears on our records.) Limited Liability Company)	2
(A Flonda l	Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co Florida document number <u>L12000011843</u>	ompany were filed on 01/25/2012	and assigned.
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		•
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ted liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limit	ted Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or th	ne abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRE	ESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	office address on our records, <u>enter the r</u>	name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	Florida	
	City	Zip Code

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
VP	Patrick Ingram	5780 Golden Hawk Way	■Add
		Kissimmee, FL 34746	□Remove
			Change
VP	Juan Jose Millan	5780 Golden Hawk Way	<b>∑</b> Add
		Kissimmee, FL 34746	□Remove
		<del> </del>	□ Change
<del></del>			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
<u> </u>			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Changa

		-		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	<del></del> -		<del></del> -	
				<del></del>
				<del></del>
				<del></del>
				<del></del>
			- • •	
ffective date, if other than the an effective date is listed, the date mus sote: If the date inserted in this blocument's effective date on the December 1.	ock does not meet the applic	cable statutory filing req	(optional) an 90 days after (fling.) Pursuant to uirements, this date will not be	o 605.0207 ( e listed as t
record specifies a delayed effectiv Lis filed.	e date, but not an effective t	ime, at 12:01 a.m. on the	e earlier of: (b) The 90th day	after the
April 21	2023	·		
/s/ Graham Wildi	ng Signature of a member or auth			

Filing Fee: \$25.00

## **COVER LETTER**

	Registration Se Division of Cor				
SUBJEC'	CLC Excha	ange. LLC			
SUBJEC					
The enclo	sed Articles of	Amendment and fec(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please reti	urn all correspo	endence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Sonia Lowe, Paralegal			
			Name of Person		
		Baker & Hostetler LLP			
		<del></del>	Firm/Company		
		200 Civic Center Drive, S	uite 1200		
			Address		
		Columbus, Ohio 43215			
			City/State and Zip Code		
		devans@bakerlaw.com	to be used for future annual re	apart natification)	
For furthe	r information c	oncerning this matter, please c		epart in integrally	
Sonia Lov	we		614 598- at ()	-3033	
	Name o	l'Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed i	is a check for th	ne following amount:			
□ \$25,0	0 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo	Certificate of Status &	
	<u>Jailing Addres</u> Registration S		<u>Street Add</u> Registrat	Iress: tion Section	
Ι	Division of C	orporations	Division	Division of Corporations	
	P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee. I		The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810		

Tallahassee, FL 32303